ADLER EUROPE GROUP

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification AD 8122

Capacity 150 kg
Graduation d=100 g
Equipped with 4 high precision strain gauge sensors system
6 mm tempered safety glass platform

Big, clear LCD screen

Auto zero
Auto off

Low battery indication
Overload indicator

Fresh, elegant design
Power: 1 x 3V lithium cell CR2032

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

3246
5908256830516
5902934833745
84231010

1.212

1.32
32.3x32.3x3.1
7.92

33.5x34 x 21

6
432
72
12
6
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